153153
0.25m
(0.82ft)
0.25m
(0.82ft)
70°
70°
Optimized Workstation

•  Takes away the tool torque &
weight from the operator wrist
•  Improves quality of work and
torque accuracy
FOLDED ARM
LINEAR ARM
MODEL PART NUMBER MAXIMUM TORQUE MAXIMUM
TOOL WEIGHT
ARM
EQUIPPED WITH
TOOL CLAMP DIAMETER
(INCLUDED WITH THE ARM)
  Nm ft. lb kg lb.  mm in.
LINEAR ARM
D53-5* 615 810 700 0 5 3.7 0.8 1.8 1 x 5DU 28.5 - 41 1.12 - 1.62
D53-12* 615 810 701 0 12 8.8 1.5 3.3 2 x 5DU 28.5 - 41 1.12 - 1.62
D53-25* 615 810 702 0 25 18.4 2.5 5.5 2 x 5DU 28.5 - 41 1.12 - 1.62
D53-25X Extended reach* 615 810 703 0 25 18.4 2.2 4.8 2 x 5DU 28.5 - 41 1.12 - 1.62
D53-50 615 810 704 0 50 36.8 5.0 11.0 2 x 15D To order separately
D53-100 615 810 705 0 100 73.7 6.0 13.2 2 x 22D
FOLDED ARM
D53-5S* 615 810 706 0 5 3.7 0.8 1,8 1 x 5DU 28.5 - 41 1.12 - 1.62
D53-12S* 615 810 707 0 12 8.8 1.5 3,3 2 x 5DU 28.5 - 41 1.12 - 1.62
D53-25S* 615 810 708 0 25 18.4 2.5 5.5 2 x 5DU 28.5 - 41 1.12 - 1.62
D53-50S 615 810 709 0 50 36.8 5.0 11.0 2 x 15D To order separately
D53-100S 615 810 710 0 100 73.7 6.0 13.2 2 x 22D
(*) Universal D53 tool clamp included
155155
360°
R

Linear high torque reaction arms
D53-150/1000 linear:
•  High torque arms from 150 to 1000Nm (111 to 740 ft.lb)
•  Standard and extended versions
MODEL PART
NUMBER
MAXIMUM
TORQUE
MAXIMUM
TOOL WEIGHT
BALANCER
INCLUDED
TOOL
CLAMP DIAMETER
Nm ft. lb kg lb.
D53-150 615 811 658 0 150 111 7 15.4 1 x 14DF
To order separately
contact your Desoutter
representatives
D53-150XL 615 811 659 0 150 111 6 13.2 1 x 14DF
D53-300 615 811 660 0 300 222 14 30.9 1 x 25DF
D53-300XL 615 811 661 0 300 222 12.5 27.6 1 x 25DF
D53-500 615 811 662 0 500 370 30 66.2 1 x 45DF
D53-500XL 615 811 663 0 500 370 27.4 60.4 1 x 45DF
D53-1000 615 811 664 0 1000 740 21 46.3 1 x 45DF
D53-1000XL 615 811 665 0 1000 740 17.8 39.3 1 x 45DF
157157
Ø
D53HT - Dimensions
MODEL D Ø ARM WEIGHT